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U17	Territoire/	Phase	2 Poule	Unique 200 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

561209 Bale	Fc	1 01 91850101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	JEAN	VERGE	à	MAZERES

517037 Balma	Sc	2 04 310440201 STADE	LATÉCOËRE	à	BALMA

590591 Labege	Inter	Fc	1 02 312540101 STADE	JUST	FONTAINE	à	LABEGE

511422 Pamiers	Fc	1 06 92250502 STADE	LA	CHÂTAIGNERAIE	2	à	PAMIERS

518612 Plaisance	Du	To.	Us	1 05 314240203 PLAINE	DE	JEUX	3	à	PLAISANCE	DU	TOUCH

524101 St	Orens	Fc	1 03 315060102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	2	à	ST	ORENS	DE	GAMEVILLE

U17	Départemental	1/	Phase	2 Poule	Unique 201 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

519456 Blagnac	Fc	2 02 310690205 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	ANDROMÈDE	5	à	BLAGNAC

554286 Colomiers	Us	2 03 311490202 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	CAPITANY	2	à	COLOMIERS

519585 Gardouch	Oc	1 07 312100101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	GARDOUCH

560891 Garonna	Nord	Tlsain	1 04 312050101 STADE	FLORENT	DUVAL	à	GAGNAC	SUR	GARONNE

560949 Gr.	St	Gaud.	Lu.	La.	1 05 314830102 STADE	DE	SÈDE	N°2	à	ST	GAUDENS

537942 Hersoise	As	1 06 315554101 STADE	MICHEL	SARAIBA	à	TOULOUSE

537945 Rangueil	Fc	1 08 315551902 STADE	STRUXIANO	2	à	TOULOUSE

580593 Seysses	Frouzins	Us	1 09 315470101 STADE	FRANÇOIS	BONZOM	1	à	SEYSSES

524108 Tlse	Lardenne	As	1 01 315553102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DE	LARDENNE	N°2	à	TOULOUSE

527214 Tlse	Mirail	As	1 10 315550902 STADE	CANTO	LAOUZETTO	2	à	TOULOUSE

U17	Départemental	2/	Phase	2 Poule	Unique 202 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

531500 Athletic	Club	Garona	1 05 314600102 STADE	CHAMPS	DU	MOULIN	2	à	ROQUETTES

526462 Bagatelle	Fc	1 01 315553501 STADE	VINCENT	SERRER	à	TOULOUSE

528589 Beauzelle	Fc	1 02 310560102 STADE	EUGÈNE	CHAMAYOU	2	à	BEAUZELLE

541489 Fronton	Us	2 03 312020302 STADE	LES	PRES	DE	MATABIAU	2	à	FRONTON

521599 Landorthe	Est.	Sav.	2 04 312700101 STADE	LÉON	BENOÎT	à	LANDORTHE

506204 St	Simon	Es	1 06 315550802 STADE	MARCEL	SARCOS	N°	2	à	TOULOUSE

U17	Départemental	3/	Phase	2 Poule	Unique 232 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

533757 Bossost	Ud	1 07 311900101 STADE	DE	BOSSOST	à	FOS

523353 Castelginest	Us	2 01 311160202 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	NAUZEMARELLE	2	à	CASTELGINEST

535409 Ent.	Ffc	Slo	1 02 311880103 PLAINE	DES	SPORTS	CHRISTIAN	JUMEL	à	FONTENILLES

582736 Ent.	Lms	Usv	1 03 312630101 STADE	DE	LA	LEZE	à	LAGARDELLE	SUR	LEZE

560774 La	Jac	Football	Jeun	1 06 315550304 STADE	SORDELOS	2	à	TOULOUSE

541365 Muret	Rc	1 05 313950401 STADE	COLETTE	BESSON	à	MURET

560889 Pba	1 04 92650101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	ST	JEAN	DU	FALGA

517802 Tournefeuille	As	1 08 315570101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	TOURNEFEUILLE
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U16	Départemental	1/	Phase	2 Poule	Unique 204 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

522124 Auterive	Sa	21 02 310330101 STADE	RENE	MAZEL	1	à	AUTERIVE

505935 Cugnaux	Js	21 09 311570201 STADE	JEAN	DARDE	N°1	à	CUGNAUX

581747 E.F.	Hers	Coussatois	21 03 92380101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	LES	PUJOLS

564480 Fc	Mas	31	21 01 315410101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	PIERRE	LARRIBERE	à	SEILH

560943 Gcpvdo	21 08 460420102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	PIERRE	ILBERT	2	à	CAHORS

548099 Juventus	De	Papus	21 04 315552501 STADE	DES	MERLETTES	à	TOULOUSE

548368 Lavaur	F.C.	21 05 811400301 STADE	DU	RIEUX	à	LAVAUR

517036 Pibrac	Us	21 06 314170301 STADE	DE	LA	CASTANETTE	à	PIBRAC

537945 Rangueil	Fc	21 07 315551902 STADE	STRUXIANO	2	à	TOULOUSE

517802 Tournefeuille	As	21 10 315570104 STADE	MUNICIPAL	4	à	TOURNEFEUILLE

U16	Territoire/	Phase	2 Poule	Unique 203 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

500348 Cazeres	Us	21 02 311350201 STADE	FRANÇOIS	VIALELLE	à	CAZERES

524819 F.C.	Comtal	21 01 122640101 STADE	CHRISTIAN	DUMAS	1	à	SEBAZAC	CONCOURES

536902 Flourens	Dremil	Laf.	21 07 311630101 STADE	DE	GRANDS	JEUX	à	DREMIL	LAFAGE

513994 Fonsorbes	Av	21 04 311870103 STADE	LES	BOULBÈNES	3	à	FONSORBES

541489 Fronton	Us	21 05 312020302 STADE	LES	PRES	DE	MATABIAU	2	à	FRONTON

582636 L	Union	St	Jean	Fc	22 06 314880202 STADE	JACQUES	MONTEL	2	à	ST	JEAN

550924 Le	Fousseret	Mondav.	21 09 313490101 STADE	MARCEL	TURBIDE	à	MONDAVEZAN

518612 Plaisance	Du	To.	Us	21 08 314240203 PLAINE	DE	JEUX	3	à	PLAISANCE	DU	TOUCH

565224 Save	Et	Garonne	Fc	21 10 315920201 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	CAVAILLE	à	LARRA

524101 St	Orens	Fc	22 03 315060102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	2	à	ST	ORENS	DE	GAMEVILLE

U16	Départemental	2/	Phase	2 Poule	A 206 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

561209 Bale	Fc	21 04 91850101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	JEAN	VERGE	à	MAZERES

524782 Brax	Js	21 05 310880101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BRAX

582601 Canal	Nord	Fc	22 07 312930102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	BELDOU	N°2	à	LESPINASSE

510389 Castanet	Us	22 02 311130103 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DE	LAUTARD	N°3	à	CASTANET
TOLOSAN

581831 E.F.C.	De	La	Vallee	21 08 315730201 STADE	JEAN	MICHEL	AUGE	à	VERFEIL

590306 Ent.	Louge	Touch	21 09 312990102 STADE	ANDRÉ	LASCOURS	2	à	LHERM

523580 F.C.	St	Girons	21 01 92610101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	JO	BOUSSION	à	ST	GIRONS

521342 Launaguet	Fc	21 03 312820101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	LAUNAGUET

580593 Seysses	Frouzins	Us	22 10 312030101 STADE	JEAN	LASSALLE	à	FROUZINS

527214 Tlse	Mirail	As	21 06 315550902 STADE	CANTO	LAOUZETTO	2	à	TOULOUSE

U16	Départemental	2/	Phase	2 Poule	B 205 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex
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531500 Athletic	Club	Garona	21 02 314210101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	1	à	PINS	JUSTARET

505933 Baziege	Oc	21 01 310480101 STADE	DE	LA	PLAINE	D'	AMONT	N	1	à	BAZIEGE

513994 Fonsorbes	Av	22 03 311870103 STADE	LES	BOULBÈNES	3	à	FONSORBES

564903 Gcls	21 04 462670101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	ST	GERMAIN	BEL	AIR

538169 Lap.	Gen.	Loup.	22 06 314970101 STADE	PIERRE	DE	LASSUS	à	ST	LOUP	CAMMAS

511422 Pamiers	Fc	22 05 92250502 STADE	LA	CHÂTAIGNERAIE	2	à	PAMIERS

512971 Pouvourville	Us	21 07 315551401 STADE	POUVOURVILLE	1	à	TOULOUSE

582702 Pyr	Ariegeoises	Foot	21 09 90700101 STADE	G.	DURAND	à	LES	CABANNES

563753 T.	F.	Compans	21 08 315551602 STADE	DE	LA	GRANDE	PLAINE	2	à	TOULOUSE

581893 Tlse	Metropole	Fc	21 10 315551005 STADE	DES	ARGOULETS	5	à	TOULOUSE

U16	Départemental	3/	Phase	2 Poule	A 208 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

510380 A.S.P.T.T	Grand	Tlse	21 02 311490401 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	ANDRÉ	ROUX	01	à	COLOMIERS

561224 Ags	21 03 322680201 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	A	SAURAIGNAN	à	MONFERRAN
SAVES

547304 Eaunes	Labarthe	Fc	21 04 312480201 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	BERNARD	BERAIL	à	LABARTHE	SUR
LEZE

560949 Gr.	St	Gaud.	Lu.	La.	21 06 310420201 STADE	LYCÉE	EDMOND	ROSTAND	à	LUCHON

560889 Pba	21 01 92650101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	ST	JEAN	DU	FALGA

518612 Plaisance	Du	To.	Us	22 05 314240101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	-	HONNEUR	à	PLAISANCE	DU	TOUCH

516966 Quint	Fonsegrives	Fc	21 08 314450101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	GUY	BORREL	N°1	à	QUINT
FONSEGRIVES

565224 Save	Et	Garonne	Fc	22 09 315920201 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	CAVAILLE	à	LARRA

505890 T.O.A.C.	21 10 315551111 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	C	E	AIRBUS	1	à	TOULOUSE

551027 Tlse	Montaudran	Fc	21 07 315551902 STADE	STRUXIANO	2	à	TOULOUSE

U16	Départemental	3/	Phase	2 Poule	B 207 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

520607 Castelnau	Est.	As	21 03 311180102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	N°2	à	CASTELNAU	D
ESTRETEFONDS

517284 Cintegabelle	Js	21 02 311450103 STADE	LUCIEN	CANALS	3	à	CINTEGABELLE

580684 Confluent	Lp	21 04 312590101 STADE	UGO	SADACA	à	LACROIX	FALGARDE

535409 Ent.	Ffc	Slo	21 07 311880103 PLAINE	DES	SPORTS	CHRISTIAN	JUMEL	à	FONTENILLES

590591 Ent.	Lifc	Rcfc	21 11 312540101 STADE	JUST	FONTAINE	à	LABEGE

506056 Ent.	Noe/Longages	21 08 313030102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	N°2	à	LONGAGES

516340 Fenouillet	Ua	21 05 311820301 STADE	PICQUE	PEYRE	à	FENOUILLET

536902 Flourens	Dremil	Laf.	22 06 311630101 STADE	DE	GRANDS	JEUX	à	DREMIL	LAFAGE

550924 Le	Fousseret	Mondav.	22 01 313490101 STADE	MARCEL	TURBIDE	à	MONDAVEZAN

527638 Villaudric	Cij	21 09 315810101 STADE	CHRISTOPHE	CLAMENS	à	VILLAUDRIC

547496 Villeneuve	Tol.	Af	21 10 315880101 STADE	ROBERT	FRANC	1	à	VILLENEUVE	TOLOSANE

U14	Territoire/	Phase	2 Poule	A 219 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

541253 Bouloc	St	Sau.	Cep.	21 08 315160201 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	à	ST	SAUVEUR
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582601 Canal	Nord	Fc	21 05 312930102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	BELDOU	N°2	à	LESPINASSE

505935 Cugnaux	Js	21 01 311570205 STADE	DANIEL	BRAVO	à	CUGNAUX

547206 J.S.	Pradettes	21 03 315553201 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DES	PRADETTES	1	à	TOULOUSE

521342 Launaguet	Fc	21 06 312820101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	LAUNAGUET

518612 Plaisance	Du	To.	Us	21 07 314240203 PLAINE	DE	JEUX	3	à	PLAISANCE	DU	TOUCH

565224 Save	Et	Garonne	Fc	21 09 312970101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	LEVIGNAC

506204 St	Simon	Es	21 04 315550802 STADE	MARCEL	SARCOS	N°	2	à	TOULOUSE

563753 T.	F.	Compans	21 02 315551602 STADE	DE	LA	GRANDE	PLAINE	2	à	TOULOUSE

581893 Tlse	Metropole	Fc	21 10 315551002 STADE	DES	ARGOULETS	2	à	TOULOUSE

U14	Territoire/	Phase	2 Poule	B 222 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

522124 Auterive	Sa	21 01 310330101 STADE	RENE	MAZEL	1	à	AUTERIVE

526462 Bagatelle	Fc	21 05 315553501 STADE	VINCENT	SERRER	à	TOULOUSE

523353 Castelginest	Us	21 06 311160202 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	NAUZEMARELLE	2	à	CASTELGINEST

581831 E.F.C.	De	La	Vallee	21 03 311170101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CASTELMAUROU

535409 Ent.	Ffc	Slo	21 02 311880103 PLAINE	DES	SPORTS	CHRISTIAN	JUMEL	à	FONTENILLES

512971 Pouvourville	Us	21 04 315551401 STADE	POUVOURVILLE	1	à	TOULOUSE

537945 Rangueil	Fc	21 07 315554001 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	RANGUEIL	1	à	TOULOUSE

580593 Seysses	Frouzins	Us	21 08 312030101 STADE	JEAN	LASSALLE	à	FROUZINS

505890 T.O.A.C.	21 10 315551111 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	C	E	AIRBUS	1	à	TOULOUSE

517802 Tournefeuille	As	21 09 315570104 STADE	MUNICIPAL	4	à	TOURNEFEUILLE

U14	Territoire/	Phase	2 Poule	C 221 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

515649 Carbonne	Js	21 02 311070401 STADE	ANDRÉ	ABBAL	1	à	CARBONNE

525718 Cornebarrieu	Ao	21 04 311500101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CORNEBARRIEU

564480 Fc	Mas	31	21 09 313510301 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	ORION	1	à	MONDONVILLE

513994 Fonsorbes	Av	21 05 311870103 STADE	LES	BOULBÈNES	3	à	FONSORBES

560891 Garonna	Nord	Tlsain	21 08 314670102 STADE	MARIUS	COUDON	2	à	ST	ALBAN

548099 Juventus	De	Papus	21 03 315552501 STADE	DES	MERLETTES	à	TOULOUSE

541365 Muret	Rc	21 01 313950401 STADE	COLETTE	BESSON	à	MURET

516966 Quint	Fonsegrives	Fc	21 10 314450101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	GUY	BORREL	N°1	à	QUINT
FONSEGRIVES

505892 Revel	Us	21 06 314510104 STADE	MUNICIPAL	4	à	REVEL

524101 St	Orens	Fc	21 07 315060102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	2	à	ST	ORENS	DE	GAMEVILLE

U14	Territoire/	Phase	2 Poule	Classement 218 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

517037 Balma	Sc	22 02 310440104 STADE	MUNICIPAL	N°4	à	BALMA

505933 Baziege	Oc	21 03 310480101 STADE	DE	LA	PLAINE	D'	AMONT	N	1	à	BAZIEGE

528589 Beauzelle	Fc	21 04 310560102 STADE	EUGÈNE	CHAMAYOU	2	à	BEAUZELLE
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553265 Bessieres	Buzet	Fc	21 06 310660102 STADE	JEAN	AMAT	2	à	BESSIERES

581747 E.F.	Hers	Coussatois	21 08 92380101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	LES	PUJOLS

582736 Ent.	Lms	Gaillac	Coq	21 07 312630101 STADE	DE	LA	LEZE	à	LAGARDELLE	SUR	LEZE

517036 Pibrac	Us	21 05 314170301 STADE	DE	LA	CASTANETTE	à	PIBRAC

524391 T.F.C.	22 09 315550105 PARC	DES	SPORTS	STADIUM	A4	à	TOULOUSE

551897 Tlse	Nord	Fc	21 01 315553802 STADE	CAZAL	LAPUJADE	N°	2	à	TOULOUSE

U14	Territoire/	Phase	2 Poule	Equipes	Reserv 220 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

519456 Blagnac	Fc	22 02 310690301 STADE	DES	BARRADELS	1	à	BLAGNAC

554286 Colomiers	Us	22 03 311490205 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	CAPITANY	5	à	COLOMIERS

551412 Girou	Ofc	22 04 313640101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	N°1	à	MONTBERON

547206 J.S.	Pradettes	22 07 315553201 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DES	PRADETTES	1	à	TOULOUSE

851135 Jeunes	Sportifs	31	22 06 315570406 STADE	LA	RAMÉE	6	à	TOURNEFEUILLE

582636 L	Union	St	Jean	Fc	22 01 314880202 STADE	JACQUES	MONTEL	2	à	ST	JEAN

505904 Muret	As	22 08 313950305 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	NELSON	PAILLOU	5	à	MURET

541365 Muret	Rc	22 09 313950401 STADE	COLETTE	BESSON	à	MURET

508645 Portet	Car.	Rec.	As	22 10 314330103 STADE	MUNICIPAL	N°3	à	PORTET	SUR	GARONNE

527214 Tlse	Mirail	As	22 05 315550902 STADE	CANTO	LAOUZETTO	2	à	TOULOUSE

U14	Départemental	1/	Phase	2 Poule	Unique 223 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

510389 Castanet	Us	22 07 311130103 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DE	LAUTARD	N°3	à	CASTANET
TOLOSAN

520607 Castelnau	Est.	As	21 03 311180102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	N°2	à	CASTELNAU	D
ESTRETEFONDS

500348 Cazeres	Us	21 10 311350201 STADE	FRANÇOIS	VIALELLE	à	CAZERES

514895 Ent.	Ram	Cot	Lab	21 04 314290101 STADE	AUGUSTINE	CALMETTES	à	POMPERTUZAT

516414 Et.	Sport.	Lauragais	21 05 310370101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	AVIGNONET	LAURAGAIS

523580 F.C.	St	Girons	21 09 92610101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	JO	BOUSSION	à	ST	GIRONS

560949 Gr.	St	Gaud.	Lu.	La.	21 01 314830104 PLAINE	DE	JEUX	DE	SÈDE	N°	4	à	ST	GAUDENS

560889 Pba	21 02 92650101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	ST	JEAN	DU	FALGA

580593 Seysses	Frouzins	Us	22 06 312030201 PLAINE	DE	JEUX	1	à	FROUZINS

551897 Tlse	Nord	Fc	22 08 315553802 STADE	CAZAL	LAPUJADE	N°	2	à	TOULOUSE

U14	Départemental	2/	Phase	2 Poule	Unique 224 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

561209 Bale	Fc	21 02 91850101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	JEAN	VERGE	à	MAZERES

551861 Berat	Us	21 01 314540101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	RIEUMES

513994 Fonsorbes	Av	22 04 311870103 STADE	LES	BOULBÈNES	3	à	FONSORBES

537942 Hersoise	As	21 06 315554101 STADE	MICHEL	SARAIBA	à	TOULOUSE

538169 Lap.	Gen.	Loup.	21 10 312730101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	LAPEYROUSE	FOSSAT

550924 Le	Fousseret	Mondav.	21 03 311930101 STADE	JEAN	TOURNAN	à	LE	FOUSSERET
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520367 Nailloux	Us	21 08 313960101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	NAILLOUX

516966 Quint	Fonsegrives	Fc	22 07 314450101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	GUY	BORREL	N°1	à	QUINT
FONSEGRIVES

581893 Tlse	Metropole	Fc	22 09 315551002 STADE	DES	ARGOULETS	2	à	TOULOUSE

517290 Venerque	Le	Vernet	21 05 315720101 STADE	DES	DUCS	1	à	VENERQUE

U14	Départemental	3/	Phase	2 Poule	A 237 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

510380 A.S.P.T.T	Grand	Tlse	21 08 311490401 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	ANDRÉ	ROUX	01	à	COLOMIERS

564551 E3m	21 02 313580101 STADE	YVES	BARGUES	1	à	MONTASTRUC	LA
CONSEILLERE

535409 Ent.	Ffc	Slo	22 01 311880103 PLAINE	DES	SPORTS	CHRISTIAN	JUMEL	à	FONTENILLES

519585 Gardouch	Oc	21 05 312100101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	GARDOUCH

537930 Labastidette	Us	21 07 312530101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	LABASTIDETTE	à	LABASTIDETTE

564604 Montrabe	Academie	21 09 313890101 STADE	BASTIE	1	à	MONTRABE

541365 Muret	Rc	23 10 313950401 STADE	COLETTE	BESSON	à	MURET

518612 Plaisance	Du	To.	Us	22 06 314240101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	-	HONNEUR	à	PLAISANCE	DU	TOUCH

565224 Save	Et	Garonne	Fc	22 03 312970101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	LEVIGNAC

551027 Tlse	Montaudran	Fc	21 04 315551902 STADE	STRUXIANO	2	à	TOULOUSE

U14	Départemental	3/	Phase	2 Poule	B 238 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

547304 Eaunes	Labarthe	Fc	21 03 312480201 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	BERNARD	BERAIL	à	LABARTHE	SUR
LEZE

580684 Ent.	Confluent	Fcp	21 06 312590101 STADE	UGO	SADACA	à	LACROIX	FALGARDE

550350 Ent.	Escalquens	Jsal	22 04 310360101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	AUZIELLE

582736 Ent.	Lms	Gaillac	Coq	22 07 312060101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	GAILLAC	TOULZA

581046 F.A.	Toulousain	21 05 315552201 STADE	CORBARIEU	1	à	TOULOUSE

564480 Fc	Mas	31	22 01 310320102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	AUSSONNE

532880 T.C.M.S.	21 08 315551004 STADE	DES	ARGOULETS	4	à	TOULOUSE

517802 Tournefeuille	22 10 315570104 STADE	MUNICIPAL	4	à	TOURNEFEUILLE

517290 Venerque	Le	Vernet	22 02 315720101 STADE	DES	DUCS	1	à	VENERQUE

547496 Villeneuve	Tol.	Af	21 09 315880101 STADE	ROBERT	FRANC	1	à	VILLENEUVE	TOLOSANE

U15	Départemental	3/	Phase	2 Poule	A 233 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

548293 Ent.	Louge	Touch	1 04 312990102 STADE	ANDRÉ	LASCOURS	2	à	LHERM

522121 F.C.	De	Foix	2 01 91220201 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	JEAN	SURRE	à	FOIX

551240 F.C.	Mirepoix	1 06 91940101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	N°1	à	MIREPOIX

548935 F.C.P.O.	1 07 91600101 STADE	ÉRIC	SPÉCIA	1	à	LAVELANET

519585 Gardouch	Oc	1 12 312100101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	GARDOUCH

560947 Gfal	1 10 91240201 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	VERSAILLES	à	LE	FOSSAT

560949 Gr.	St	Gaud.	Lu.	La.	1 08 314830102 STADE	DE	SÈDE	N°2	à	ST	GAUDENS

547206 J.S.	Pradettes	1 09 315553201 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DES	PRADETTES	1	à	TOULOUSE
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525727 Laroque	Fc	1 02 91570101 STADE	LOPEZ	TREMEZAYGUES	à	LAROQUE	D	OLMES

505892 Revel	Us	2 05 314510104 STADE	MUNICIPAL	4	à	REVEL

590191 Vernajoul	A.C.	1 03 93290101 STADE	BARETIELS	à	VERNAJOUL

U15	Départemental	3/	Phase	2 Poule	B 234 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

515649 Carbonne	Js	2 02 311070202 STADE	ANDRÉ	ABBAL	2	à	CARBONNE

590251 Cges	St	Gaudens	Fem	1 06 314830104 PLAINE	DE	JEUX	DE	SÈDE	N°	4	à	ST	GAUDENS

553766 E	C	St	Martory	Usseg	1 07 315030101 STADE	JEAN	GAUBERT	à	ST	MARTORY

547304 Eaunes	Labarthe	Fc	1 03 311650101 STADE	AIMÉ	PAGNON	1	à	EAUNES

580600 Ent.	Aurignac	Mabroc	2 04 310280101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	ANDRÉ	SERVAT	à	AURIGNAC

564861 Lafitte	Vigordane	As	1 09 312610101 STADE	GERARD	BENDICHOU	à	LAFITTE	VIGORDANE

582736 Lagardelle	Miremont	1 05 313450201 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	2	à	MIREMONT

541365 Muret	Rc	2 08 313950401 STADE	COLETTE	BESSON	à	MURET

563649 Pyrenees	Sud	Com.	1 10 652870101 STADE	DE	L'	ESPONNE	à	LOURES-BAROUSSE

548369 Salies	Mane	Us	2 11 313150101 PARC	DES	SPORTS	JULES	MASQUERE	à	MANE

524108 Tlse	Lardenne	As	2 01 315553101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	LARDENNE	N°1	à	TOULOUSE

U15	Départemental	3/	Phase	2 Poule	C 236 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

553206 Ent	Lauragais	Auriac	1 04 314800201 STADE	MARIE	CESSES	à	STE	FOY	D	AIGREFEUILLE

554382 F.C.	Autan	1 02 313810101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	MONTGISCARD

516340 Fenouillet	Ua	2 06 311820301 STADE	PICQUE	PEYRE	à	FENOUILLET

537942 Hersoise	As	2 01 315554101 STADE	MICHEL	SARAIBA	à	TOULOUSE

514449 Leguevin	Us	2 05 312910202 STADE	DES	PINS	VERTS	2	à	LEGUEVIN

517036 Pibrac	Us	1 08 314170301 STADE	DE	LA	CASTANETTE	à	PIBRAC

518612 Plaisance	Du	To.	Us	2 03 314240101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	-	HONNEUR	à	PLAISANCE	DU	TOUCH

516966 Quint	Fonsegrives	Fc	1 09 314450101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	GUY	BORREL	N°1	à	QUINT
FONSEGRIVES

547175 Rodeo	Fc	1 10 315553302 STADE	AMOUROUX	2	à	TOULOUSE

524101 St	Orens	Fc	1 07 315060102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	2	à	ST	ORENS	DE	GAMEVILLE

506204 St	Simon	Es	1 11 315550802 STADE	MARCEL	SARCOS	N°	2	à	TOULOUSE

U15	Départemental	3/	Phase	2 Poule	D 235 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

528589 Beauzelle	Fc	1 01 310560102 STADE	EUGÈNE	CHAMAYOU	2	à	BEAUZELLE

524782 Brax	Js	1 02 310880101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	BRAX

522961 Bruguieres	Sc	1 03 310910101 STADE	RENÉ	ALBUS	1	à	BRUGUIERES

582601 Canal	Nord	Fc	2 05 314900101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	ST	JORY

520607 Castelnau	Est.	As	1 04 311180102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	N°2	à	CASTELNAU	D
ESTRETEFONDS

525718 Cornebarrieu	Ao	1 07 311500103 STADE	MUNICIPAL	3	à	CORNEBARRIEU

516340 Fenouillet	Ua	1 08 311820301 STADE	PICQUE	PEYRE	à	FENOUILLET
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513994 Fonsorbes	Av	2 06 311870103 STADE	LES	BOULBÈNES	3	à	FONSORBES

515892 Grenade	Fc	1 09 312320102 STADE	DE	CARPENTE	2	à	GRENADE

517802 Tournefeuille	As	2 10 315570102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	TOURNEFEUILLE

U15	Territoire/	Phase	2 Poule	Unique 209 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

531500 Athletic	Club	Garona	1 07 314600102 STADE	CHAMPS	DU	MOULIN	2	à	ROQUETTES

582601 Canal	Nord	Fc	1 01 312930102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	BELDOU	N°2	à	LESPINASSE

515649 Carbonne	Js	1 03 311070401 STADE	ANDRÉ	ABBAL	1	à	CARBONNE

510389 Castanet	Us	1 04 311130103 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DE	LAUTARD	N°3	à	CASTANET
TOLOSAN

581831 E.F.C.	De	La	Vallee	1 06 311170101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	CASTELMAUROU

505904 Muret	As	1 02 313950305 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	NELSON	PAILLOU	5	à	MURET

580593 Seysses	Frouzins	Us	1 09 315470101 STADE	FRANÇOIS	BONZOM	1	à	SEYSSES

581893 Tlse	Metropole	Fc	1 08 315551002 STADE	DES	ARGOULETS	2	à	TOULOUSE

527214 Tlse	Mirail	As	1 05 315550902 STADE	CANTO	LAOUZETTO	2	à	TOULOUSE

517802 Tournefeuille	As	1 10 315570104 STADE	MUNICIPAL	4	à	TOURNEFEUILLE

U15	Départemental	1/	Phase	2 Poule	Unique 210 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

517037 Balma	Sc	2 02 310440102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	N°2	à	BALMA

553265 Bessieres	Buzet	Fc	1 05 310660102 STADE	JEAN	AMAT	2	à	BESSIERES

554286 Colomiers	Us	2 04 311490202 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	CAPITANY	2	à	COLOMIERS

580600 Ent.	Aurignac	Mabroc	1 07 310280101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	ANDRÉ	SERVAT	à	AURIGNAC

541489 Fronton	Us	1 06 312020302 STADE	LES	PRES	DE	MATABIAU	2	à	FRONTON

560891 Garonna	Nord	Tlsain	2 01 314670102 STADE	MARIUS	COUDON	2	à	ST	ALBAN

521342 Launaguet	Fc	1 09 312820101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	LAUNAGUET

518612 Plaisance	Du	To.	Us	1 08 314240203 PLAINE	DE	JEUX	3	à	PLAISANCE	DU	TOUCH

505892 Revel	Us	1 03 314510104 STADE	MUNICIPAL	4	à	REVEL

548369 Salies	Mane	Us	1 10 315230101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	SALIES	DU	SALAT

U15	Départemental	2/	Phase	2 Poule	A 212 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

519456 Blagnac	Fc	2 01 310690301 STADE	DES	BARRADELS	1	à	BLAGNAC

541253 Bouloc	St	Sau.	Cep.	1 07 315160201 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	à	ST	SAUVEUR

535409 Ent.	Ffc	Slo	1 04 311880103 PLAINE	DES	SPORTS	CHRISTIAN	JUMEL	à	FONTENILLES

564480 Fc	Mas	31	2 02 310320102 STADE	MUNICIPAL	2	à	AUSSONNE

513994 Fonsorbes	Av	1 05 311870103 STADE	LES	BOULBÈNES	3	à	FONSORBES

537942 Hersoise	As	1 06 315554101 STADE	MICHEL	SARAIBA	à	TOULOUSE

527639 J.E.T.	2 08 315550402 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	BORDEROUGE	2	à	TOULOUSE

582636 L	Union	St	Jean	Fc	2 10 315610203 STADE	SAINT	CAPRAIS	T5	à	L	UNION

505890 T.O.A.C.	1 09 315551111 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	C	E	AIRBUS	1	à	TOULOUSE



DISTRICT	HAUTE	GARONNE Engagements	par	poule*

Généré	le	12/1/2026	à	15:53:06	par	Alexis	FERRATGE PAGE	9	DE	9

551897 Tlse	Nord	Fc	1 03 315553802 STADE	CAZAL	LAPUJADE	N°	2	à	TOULOUSE

U15	Départemental	2/	Phase	2 Poule	B 211 Dimanche	Matin	P1
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

510380 A.S.P.T.T	Grand	Tlse	1 07 311490401 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	ANDRÉ	ROUX	01	à	COLOMIERS

531500 Athletic	Club	Garona	2 02 314600102 STADE	CHAMPS	DU	MOULIN	2	à	ROQUETTES

533757 Bossost	Ud	1 03 311900101 STADE	DE	BOSSOST	à	FOS

505935 Cugnaux	Js	1 05 311570205 STADE	DANIEL	BRAVO	à	CUGNAUX

581747 E.F.	Hers	Coussatois	1 04 92380101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	LES	PUJOLS

590591 Ent.	Lifc	Rcfc	1 01 312540101 STADE	JUST	FONTAINE	à	LABEGE

522121 F.C.	De	Foix	1 08 91220201 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	JEAN	SURRE	à	FOIX

542505 J.F.	Cagire	1 10 315500101 STADE	JEAN	CAUBERE	à	SOUEICH

541365 Muret	Rc	1 06 313950401 STADE	COLETTE	BESSON	à	MURET

580593 Seysses	Frouzins	Us	2 09 312030101 STADE	JEAN	LASSALLE	à	FROUZINS


